NO.| PART NO. PART NAME TY.
1 |CG328B. 1.1 Lever Ass'y 1
. 2 |GB/TB8Y. 1 Nut M3 1
The Parts List of Model 3 |CG328B. 1. 1-3 Box, Lef1 1
4 |CG328B, 1. 12 Handgrip 1
~ — 1 - 5 |CG32EB. 1.1-1 Spring 1
SL?SUB HCdgG Trlmmcr 6 |CG3IZ8B. 1. 1-9 Box, Right 1
7 |CG328B.1.1-% Button 1
& |GR/TT0. 1 Screw M5 = 30 1
9 |GB/T39 Nut M5 1
10 [CG328B, 1, 1-5 Clamp 1
11 [GB/T70. 1 Screw Mi=16 4
12 [HT730. 2.1 Cable comp. 1
13 [CG328B. 1. 1—4 Tube 1%
4 | SL750. 1.1 Stop Button Comp.
15 |CG328RB. 1.1-7 Spring
16 |CG32EB. 1. 1-6 Handgrip

7 |HT750-1 Handle

1

1

3

1
18 -3 Cushion 1
19 [ GR/TTO. 146GB/TO3+GB/T97 [ Screw Ma = 30 F
a0 [SLPSOOE. 3. 24 Clutch Drum Comp. 1
21 |GB/T 1152 Fuel Cup M6 1
22 | SL7508, 1-3 Wheel Box 1
23| GB/T276 Bearing 6001-2RZ | 1
24 [ SLT50B. 1-1A Gear Shaft 1
25 | SL750B. 1-8 Shal't 1
26 | SL750B. 1-4 Cushion 2
27 | GB/TT0, 1 Screw M4 x 10 4
28 | SL7508. 1-9 Grank Shaft 2
29 | GB/T276 Bearing 61800-2R3| 2
30 | GB/T276 Bearing &1805-2RZ| 2
31 | SL750B, 1-2 Gear and Brace Ass'v | 1
32 |GR/T276 Bearing 628 1
33 [ SL750B, 1-11 Gasket 1
34 | SL7308, 1-7 Case Cover 1
35 [SL750B. 1-10 Felt 1
6 (6 10, 1+GB/TO93+GB/TI7 | Screw Mi x 15 k]
37 B. 1-5 Bracket 1
38 | GB/TTO. 1+GB/T93+GB/T97 | Screw M5 = 30 1
39 | GB/TT0, 1+GB/TO3+GB/TI7 | Screw M3 = 20 0
40 | SLT50C. 2-7 Plate, lower 1
41 B.1.2 Blade, Lower 1
42 R.1.1 Rlade, upper 1
43 | SL750B. 1-12 Spacer 9
44 | SL750B. 1-13 Plate, upper 1
45 | SL7508, 1-6 Flate 1
46 | BL750. 4. 2. 26 Cover 1
47 | SLT50B. 1-15 Plate Receive 1
48 |GR/T6183. 1 Nut M5 7
49 | BL750. 4. 2. 31 Handgrip 1
50 | BLT30. 4. 2. 51 Handgrip Cover 1
51| BG415-1 Wire Clamp Band 1
52 | GB/TT0. 1+GB/T93+CB/T97 [ Screw M5 x 16 3




HA?28LAmAl o #E

% 3 5 & K 2 & ez
1 |HA28L.11 Fxd4 1 |32 |GBS0T44 $a844 MSX8 1 |63 |1E32FL-3 EFRER 1
2 |HA28L.1-1 2RSS 1 |33 |1E32FL-4 1¢ 1|64
3 |HA28L.1-2 B 1 |34 | 1E34FL-E-4 FAL 1 |65 |1E34F-3 AfRe 1
L |GB/T9074.4 A48 4% MSX5S 2 |35 |1E36F-206-1 REN 1 |66 |1E3LFL-E-8 AERPE 1
5 |GB/T8LS A%M4IS T4 2X12-F-H 1 |36 |1ELOF-3A8-2 AEEFR 1 |67 | 1E3LFL-E-1 A52e 1
6 |HA28L.12A SREAR 1 |37 |L8RTC AL 1 |68 |1E34FL-E4-SW AfR0é 1
7 |HA36.4.1-2 EXN 1 |38 |HAZ8L 4 A0S 1 |69 |1LOF-12 b3 L3 2
8 |HA28L.1-3 ERNEH 1|39 |1E32FL-6 ITRAS 2 |70 |GB6177.1 85 2
S |HA28L.7 A 1 |0 |1E34F.5-1 L1323 1 |71 | HA28BL-1 Asdra 1
10 |1E3LF-1 LABNENS 1 |41 |1E34F 51 #i84 1 |72 |HAZ8LS-1 a4 1
1 |GB/T9074.4 RUEHH MSX2S 2 |L2 |GB/T6ITM 48 M8xX1 1 |73 |GB/T96.1 SN 2
12 |1E34LF 4 bt Ll 1 |43 |GB/T971 #48 1 |7 |GB/T845 AABaSTL 2X19-F 2
13 |1E34F-2 EHpERe 1 |e4 |1E34F-12 86 2 |75 |GB/T907%.4 SEHHM5X20 2
1% |E3LFL-E-§ ik 1 |45 |1E34F.10.1 E¥ams 2 |76 |GB/T96.1 &S 1
15 |1E34F-E-3 hFie 1 |46 |1E34F-13 RARN 2 |77 |1E32FL6.2 AREES 1
16 |1E3LF6-5 FER 2 |47 [1E34F-1 FeN 2 |78 |1E32FL.6.2-1 afi 1
17 |1E34F-E.4-1 £ 4 1 |48 |1E34F.10-1 hi% 1|79 |CG420131-2 FEe 1
18 |IE3LF6-3 #¥4 1 |49 |GB/T9074.4 R84% MLX20 2 |80 |EB-415.4.11-1 4% 1
19 |1E3F.L.1 ARAHEA 1 |50 |1ELOF-3A.9 RESF 1 |81 [1E32FL6.2-2 #ERN 1
20 |1E34LF6-2 FEAAR 2 |51 |HA28L6-1 Wrhek 1 |82 |1E32FL62-3 A% 1
21 |1E34FL-E.6-1 E14Ua 1 |52 |HA28L.2.11 EAREK 1 |83 |1E32FL.6.2-4 BRE 1
22 |1E36F .2 L L] 2 |53 [1E3uF.8-2 RN 2 |84 |1E34F9.2-3 ARE 1
23 |GB/T 276 Wk 6001/P5 2 [5% |HazeL3 RETES 1|85 |1E36FF.8.1-1 HERE 1
24 |1E32FL3A1 fHiE 1 |55 |GB/TS074.4 qaEAMEX20 & |86 |1E34F9.2-1 Bl 1
25 |1E4OFP-3Z.3-1 1ER 1 |56 [HE34F.1111 s 1 187 |1E34F9.2-2 (i 1
26 |1E3LF.7-2 EHEENS 1 |57 |1E3RFM-3 KRS 1 |88 |1E34FL-E91 RREANS 1
27 |l68/T119.2 #3X10 2 |58 [1E3sF.11 R4FE 1 |89 |1E34F8-1 RAEF 2
28 |GB/T97 R S 6 |59 |1€E36F.1-5 bRe 1 |90 2
25 | GB/T93 $HS 5 |60 [IE34F.11-2 REAR Bkl
30 | GB/T70.1 841 MSX25 6 |61 |1E3LF.11-1 RATE 1 |92
31 | GBS0T4.4 Ha84% MSX12 1 |62 |GB/TS0746 Rimae MSx10 1 |93







